Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Natalie Barrett

11 Barrington Crescent
Birthington

CT7 9DF

07585007036
barrett.natalie68@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Kitchen

Supply and install oak effect kick board
1 Patio

Re point approx 15sgm of patio
1 Steps

Reset 3 steps on by patio doors
1 Coving

Supply and install 1 length of coving
1 Bathroom

Box in pipework in bathroom
1 Skirting

Supply and install approx 3m of bullnose

skirting board around kitchen and
fireplace areas

1 Cupboard
Dismantle large cupboard and re
assemble in another bedroom

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£75.00 0%
£235.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£75.00 0%
£75.00 0%
£85.00 0.00%

KHS-0426
17/04/2018
17/05/2018

£635.00

Sub Total

£75.00

£235.00

£45.00

£45.00

£75.00

£75.00

£85.00
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Kent Handyman 2 Estimate
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Sub Total £635.00
VAT £0.00
Total £635.00

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 2/3


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

Kent Handyman Estimate

SErViCE
07544 '7E|2 E[I4

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 3/3


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

