

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£635.00
Valid Until	17/05/2018
Estimate Date	17/04/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0426

To:

Natalie Barrett 11 Barrington Crescent Birthington CT7 9DF 07585007036

barrett.natalie68@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Kitchen Supply and install oak effect kick board	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Patio Re point approx 15sqm of patio	£235.00	0%	£235.00
1	Steps Reset 3 steps on by patio doors	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Coving Supply and install 1 length of coving	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Bathroom Box in pipework in bathroom	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Skirting Supply and install approx 3m of bullnose skirting board around kitchen and fireplace areas	£75.00	0%	£75.00
1	Cupboard Dismantle large cupboard and re assemble in another bedroom	£85.00	0.00%	£85.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Total	£635.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£635.00



